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Baum mit Stammdurchmesser
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Lampenstandort

Zaun 

Schilder / Wegweiser
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Tiefpunkt

Meyer & Schmidt
Industriestr. 25     91207 Lauf     Tel. 091 23 / 97 35-0     Fax 091 23 / 97 35-29

I   n   g   e   n   i   e   u   r   g   e   s   e   l  l   s   c   h   a   f   t    m  b  H

(Unterschrift)

Vorhaben:

Name:gepr.:Name:am:Änderung:Nr.:

Projekt-Nr.:Name

entw.

gez.

gepr.

Datum

Markt Neunkirchen am Brand
Klosterhof 2 - 4
91077 Neunkirchen am Brand

350.14

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Neunkirchen am Brand,

Plan Nr.:

1 : 250Maßstab:

EF_10.0.00

Basis Plan Pfister

Pfister

Mai 2024

Mai 2024

Mai 2024

14.05.202414.05.2024

Entwurfsplanung

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Lageplan Straßenbau

Meyer
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Meyer, Dipl. Ing.

Lauf a.d.Peg.,Smalla

Datei: E_10-LP250-ST_350.14.dwg

Smalla

Neugestaltung Raiffeisenstraße

Baustelleneinrichtung


	Pläne und Ansichten
	E_10-LP250-ST-Raiffeisen


